Date
6-Jan
9-Jan
10-Jan
13-Jan
14-Jan

15-Jan
Jan 16-17
Jan 19-21

23-Jan

24-Jan
29-Jan

Jan 30-31
4-Feb

6-Feb
7-Feb
10-Feb
11-Feb

12-Feb
14-Feb
18-Feb
20-Feb
21-Feb
Feb 24-26
26-Feb
27-Feb

3-Mar

4-Mar

10-Mar
11-Mar
12-Mar
14-Mar
17-Mar
Mar 20-21
24-Mar

25-Mar
26-Mar

Th
Fr

w

Th-F
Su-T

Th

F
w

Th-F

T
Th

F
M
T

W
F
T

Th
=

M-W

W
Th

M

T
Th

M
T
W
F
M
TH-
M

T
w

F

Mayor's Activity Update
Committee, Board, Special Meetings & Events
Wellness Centre Event with MP Pinsonneault
WOWC Inaugural Meeting
County Strat Plan Mtg
FCM PMI-WIL Planning Mtg
County Council Mtg.
Special AMO MOU Mtg (Virtual)
MXC Council Mtg.
FCM PMI-WIL Canada Teams Mtg.
ROMA Conference
State of the City Address (Mayor Morgan)
Middlesex London Health Unit Board Mtg
MC Budget Meeting
MXC Strategy Plan Review Session
MXC Council Meeting
AMO Meetings (Executive, COW, Caucus and Board)
Nortera Grand Opening - Strathroy
Roads Assumption Committee Mtg.
LAS Board Mtg.
MC Budget Meeting
MXC All Staff Mtg.
County Council Mtg.
FCM PMI-WIL Planning Mtg
MXC Council Mtg.
AMO Health Task Force Mtg
County Council Mtg.
Middlesex London Health Unit Board Mtg
MC Strategic Plan Mtg.
FCM - Cambodia Delegation Visits Middlesex County
MXC Council Mtg.
County Council Mtg.
AMO Executive Mtg
Enbridge Facility Tour
AMO- County Caucus Mtg
MC Strategy Plan Review Session
Lake Huron Water Bd. Mtg.
MXC Council Mtg.
County Council Mtg.
MXC Council meeting
Stanton Recognition Event
MC Strategic Plan Mtg.
AMO Meetings (Executive, COW, Caucus and Board)
AMO Health Task Force Mtg
Brian Bicknell - TV Interview
County Council Mtg.
MXC Council Mtg.



29-Mar Sa Heritage Fair - Delaware
4-Apr F  County - City Liaison Mtg.
8-Apr T  World Car Free Day - TVDSB Mtg.
County Council Mtg.

10-Apr Th TC Mayor's Breakfast

15-Apr T EMPC Mtg. (MXC)

22-Apr T  County Council Mtg.

23-Apr W llderton Veterinary Clinic - 20th Anniversary
MXC Council Mtg.

24-Apr Th Middlesex London Health Unit Board Mtg

29-Apr T  County Council Mtg.

Apr 30-May 2 W -F OSUM - Collingwood

4-May Su Talbot Land Trust Event - Livingstone Farm

6-May T  Municipal Day - Mt. Brydges
MXC EcDev Committee Mtg

7-May W  MXC Council Mtg.

8-May Th MOU Meeting - Queen's Park

9-May F Meet with County CAO

13-May T  County Council Mtg.

15-May Th Middlesex London Health Unit Board Mtg

16-May Fr  LAS Board Mtg.

17-May Sa Komoka Market Opening - Annual Compost Day

20-May T  Municipal Office Open House - Townhall Meeting

21-May W  MXC Council Mtg.
22-May Th llderton Medical Board Mtg

AMO Executive Mtg

Middlesex London Health Unit Board Mtg
27-May T  County Council Mtg.



