## Mayor's Activity Update

		iviayor's Activity Opuate
Date		Committee, Board, Special Meetings & Events
6-Jan	M	Wellness Centre Event with MP Pinsonneault
9-Jan	Th	WOWC Inaugural Meeting
10-Jan	Fr	County Strat Plan Mtg
13-Jan	M	FCM PMI-WIL Planning Mtg
14-Jan	Т	County Council Mtg.
		Special AMO MOU Mtg (Virtual)
15-Jan	W	MXC Council Mtg.
Jan 16-17	Th-F	FCM PMI-WIL Canada Teams Mtg.
Jan 19-21	Su-T	ROMA Conference
23-Jan	Th	State of the City Address (Mayor Morgan)
		Middlesex London Health Unit Board Mtg
24-Jan	F	MC Budget Meeting
29-Jan	W	MXC Strategy Plan Review Session
		MXC Council Meeting
Jan 30-31	Th-F	AMO Meetings (Executive, COW, Caucus and Board)
4-Feb	Т	Nortera Grand Opening - Strathroy
		Roads Assumption Committee Mtg.
6-Feb	Th	LAS Board Mtg.
7-Feb	F	MC Budget Meeting
10-Feb	M	MXC All Staff Mtg.
11-Feb	Т	County Council Mtg.
		FCM PMI-WIL Planning Mtg
12-Feb	W	MXC Council Mtg.
14-Feb	F	AMO Health Task Force Mtg
18-Feb	Т	County Council Mtg.
20-Feb	Th	Middlesex London Health Unit Board Mtg
21-Feb	F	MC Strategic Plan Mtg.
Feb 24-26	M-W	FCM - Cambodia Delegation Visits Middlesex County
26-Feb	W	MXC Council Mtg.
27-Feb	Th	County Council Mtg.
		AMO Executive Mtg
3-Mar	M	Enbridge Facility Tour
		AMO- County Caucus Mtg
4-Mar	Т	MC Strategy Plan Review Session
	Th	Lake Huron Water Bd. Mtg.
10-Mar	M	MXC Council Mtg.
11-Mar	Т	County Council Mtg.
12-Mar	W	MXC Council meeting
14-Mar	F	Stanton Recognition Event
17-Mar	M	MC Strategic Plan Mtg.
Mar 20-21	TH-F	AMO Meetings (Executive, COW, Caucus and Board)
24-Mar	M	AMO Health Task Force Mtg
		Brian Bicknell - TV Interview
25-Mar	Т	County Council Mtg.
26-Mar	W	MXC Council Mtg.

29-Mar	Sa	Heritage Fair - Delaware
4-Apr	F	County - City Liaison Mtg.
8-Apr	Т	World Car Free Day - TVDSB Mtg.
		County Council Mtg.
10-Apr	Th	TC Mayor's Breakfast
15-Apr	Т	EMPC Mtg. (MXC)
22-Apr	Т	County Council Mtg.
23-Apr	W	Ilderton Veterinary Clinic - 20th Anniversary
		MXC Council Mtg.
24-Apr	Th	Middlesex London Health Unit Board Mtg
29-Apr	Т	County Council Mtg.
Apr 30-May 2	W - F	OSUM - Collingwood
4-May	Su	Talbot Land Trust Event - Livingstone Farm
6-May	T	Municipal Day - Mt. Brydges
		MXC EcDev Committee Mtg
7-May	W	MXC Council Mtg.
8-May	Th	MOU Meeting - Queen's Park
9-May	F	Meet with County CAO
13-May	T	County Council Mtg.
15-May	Th	Middlesex London Health Unit Board Mtg
16-May	Fr	LAS Board Mtg.
17-May	Sa	Komoka Market Opening - Annual Compost Day
20-May	T	Municipal Office Open House - Townhall Meeting
21-May	W	MXC Council Mtg.
22-May	Th	Ilderton Medical Board Mtg
		AMO Executive Mtg
		Middlesex London Health Unit Board Mtg
27-May	Т	County Council Mtg.